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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 03 March 2021

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 10/9246

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6Y 4/1/2J. Roche 528813 7/5189

 3 GUY KEEPING Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Wall 531288 3/1232

 4 VICIOUS Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2D. Solomon 534260 3/2230

 5 WILLINA GIRL 1 Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/2R. Milton 533372 4/2196

 6 GAGAN EVE 2 Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Laurantus 532395 1/0147

 7 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 524925 1/090

 8 PRETTY NIMBLE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2Y 5/4R. Watson 526960 2/0204

 9 BRAEDALE Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508887 6/3201

 10 PUGSLEY'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/1S. Grey 529792 6/3184

 11 ABLE SHARK Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0137

 12 BARGAIN BUYER Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4N. Watson 497272 5/0137

 13 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 06/01/2021, R8, P 1P 6C 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 528628 3/1139

 14 LOCH ME 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 27/02/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 3P 5/2K. Ulrick 507450 6/2209

 15 EVIL EYES 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/078

 16 TRELLY BELLY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/3S. Archer 499895 2/177

 17 STASH HOUSE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 7/3235

 18 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 10/3219

 19 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R2, Y 3Y 6P 3Y 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2187

 20 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6180

 21 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4172

 22 DIVER'S SESSION 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4141

 23 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3P 3Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2135

 24 ROY RIP Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1J. Carter 528619 5/3132

 25 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2131

 26 LOW LINER Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5Y (FEL)Y 5/1K. Ulrick 497238 5/4128

 27 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R6, Y 2Y 1P 8P 5/3V. Cassar 490609 4/1128

 28 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1126

 29 MAD EYE MADAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0123
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 30 ASTON RUPIAH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R10, Y 5Y 2P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0120

 31 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3117

 32 LIGHTNING LINK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0112

 33 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 10/3109

 34 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 7P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/5108

 35 JUNIPER JACKPOT Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 7P 7Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/0100

 36 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/099

 37 SHAMAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/599

 38 KIMSSON Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/997

 39 MILLICENT MISS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/292

 40 CHEEKY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/090

 41 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 8P 4Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/084

 42 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5P 6Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/282

 43 LITTLE WINLOCK Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 7P 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/082

 44 RIVERGUM WINE Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4W. Attwill 498913 1/077

 45 GRACE IS SUAVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Jobson 529272 1/072

 46 DASHING MARY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/070

 47 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068

 48 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/063
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 1 GUY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Wall 531288 3/1232

 2 VICIOUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2D. Solomon 534260 3/2230

 3 ASTON SHILOH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3Y 5/3K. Brennan 535357 2/1216

 4 PRETTY NIMBLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2Y 5/4R. Watson 526960 2/0204

 5 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0171

 6 GAGAN EVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Laurantus 532395 1/0147

 7 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 528628 3/1139

 8 TINY SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)Y 7P 2P 5/4L. Walker 524934 1/0138

 9 ABLE SHARK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0137

 10 FUN FACT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4S. Francis 520997 1/0126

 11 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1126

 12 SWEET SUNSHINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 529275 2/1124

 13 ASTON RUPIAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0120

 14 COSMIC BELLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 8Y 5/4R. Stone 532836 1/0118

 15 LIGHTNING LINK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3Y 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0112

 16 ZIPPING SPOOK Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0105

 17 KATE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 8Y 5P 8P 5/4L. Walker 527548 1/0105

 18 JUNIPER JACKPOT Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/0100

 19 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/099

 20 MILLICENT MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 5P 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/292

 21 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 524925 1/090

 22 CHEEKY FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/090

 23 MISS SUPERSONIC Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 4Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/084

 24 ASTON TORBRECK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5Y 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/083

 25 LITTLE WINLOCK Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 7P 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/082

 26 PUNK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 7P 4P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/079

 27 EVIL EYES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/078

 28 TRELLY BELLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 6P 5/3S. Archer 499895 2/177

 29 RIVERGUM WINE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4W. Attwill 498913 1/077

 30 GRACE IS SUAVE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Jobson 529272 1/072

 31 DASHING MARY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/070
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 32 YOSEMITE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068

 33 DIVER'S SINGLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/063
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 1 BOMBER GHOST Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Stone 536170 0/0117

 2 FANCY DEED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 27/02/2021, R1, Y

KEM, 03/10/2020, R1, Y

2Y 2Y 4P M/1R. Brown 520998 0/0120

 3 EQUIVALENCE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1K. Heuston 531049 0/0134

 4 MAJOR HOPE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 5P 7P 3Y M/1K. Barrass 529738 0/073

 5 KINLOCK OTTO First start M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/00

 6 LOLA BUTTON 2 First start M/1K. Barrass 531368 0/00

 7 SUZIE'S RUBY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 5Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/048

 8 MISSILE MISTY 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 5Y 7Y M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/044

 9 RAIN IMAGE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 7Y 7P M/1L. Croker 532644 0/035

 10 COSMIC WIND Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 4P M/1R. Stone 532839 0/058

 11 NO BAGS NEEDED Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P M/1K. Barrass 526958 0/050

 12 ABLE KEY Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1J. Sledzianowski 527341 0/076

 13 BLUE BELIEVER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 5Y 8P 6Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/064

 14 TUESDAY ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 7P 4P M/1H. Hanson 533373 0/048

 15 AMBER'S SASHA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P M/1M. Popowski 497194 0/039
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 1 WILLINA GIRL 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/2R. Milton 533372 4/2196

 2 MAJOR CONTROL Last start winner TAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4K. Barrass 529737 1/0140

 3 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Last start winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R1, P 1P 2Y 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 526250 1/0134

 4 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/3K. Brennan 535357 2/1216

 5 PUGSLEY'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/1S. Grey 529792 6/3184

 6 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 4/0153

 7 LOCH ME 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 27/02/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 3P 5/2K. Ulrick 507450 6/2209

 8 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 27/02/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Turner 500009 5/0133

 9 MARJANOVIC 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 1Y 7P 8Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/0100

 10 ASTON RUPIAH 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 19/02/2021, R7, P 5Y 2P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0120

 11 SHE'S INVICTIVE Dropping in grade GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5144

 12 STASH HOUSE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 7/3235

 13 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4D. Solomon 525604 1/0195

 14 ZIPPING GIZMO Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2180

 15 VISTA INFERNO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4172

 16 COASTAL GEM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4H. Hanson 520947 1/0160

 17 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4J. Savage 531055 3/0153

 18 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 501321 4/1147

 19 DIVER'S SESSION 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4141

 20 BARNABY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1P 3P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/0140

 21 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3P 3Y 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2135

 22 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2131

 23 PANDORA WAVE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R6, Y 2Y 1P 8P 5/3V. Cassar 490609 4/1128

 24 DODGE THE HEAT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1126

 25 MAD EYE MADAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4D. Dunphy 500592 4/0123

 26 MAD STAN Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/2S. Grey 508655 4/2114

 27 LIGHTNING LINK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0112

 28 RIVERGUM ROCK Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4W. Attwill 491917 1/0111

 29 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2111

 30 OLD STATION STAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 7Y 2P 6P 5/4L. Walker 530482 2/0110

 31 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 7P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/5108
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 32 LIL ROUGHY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R4, Y 5Y 3P 6Y 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/0106

 33 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6102

 34 SHAMAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/599

 35 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R5, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/199

 36 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 3 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/099

 37 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4Y 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/093

 38 MILLICENT MISS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/292

 39 ASTON TORBRECK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 5Y 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/083

 40 PUNK 3 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 7C 7P 4P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/079

 41 EVIL EYES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/078

 42 GRACE IS SUAVE 3 Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Jobson 529272 1/072

 43 DASHING MARY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/070
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 1 FABIO LASS Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2Y 1/2H. Hanson 520942 17/16290

 2 TIGRESS EYE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 1/1R. Milton 520946 13/8339

 3 ASTON MEKONG 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 5P 3P 2/1/1K. Brennan 522311 15/6266

 4 MS VUITTON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R12, Y 3Y 5P 1Y 3/1/1P. Roderick 517386 12/8270

 5 ASTON RAPIDE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 10/9246

 6 GLENREAGH SKUD Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3Y 4/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 28/5218
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 1 TIRI LEVI 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 27/02/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Turner 500009 5/0133

 2 MARJANOVIC 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 1Y 7P 8Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/0100

 3 COASTAL GEM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4H. Hanson 520947 1/0160

 4 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 4/1153

 5 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 4/0147

 6 FLAME OFFIAH Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3M. Jobson 534761 2/1141

 7 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1P 3P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/0140

 8 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/1111

 9 OLD STATION STAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 7Y 2P 6P 5/4L. Walker 530482 2/0110

 10 LIL ROUGHY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R4, Y 5Y 3P 6Y 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/0106

 11 PUNK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 7C 7P 4P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/079

 12 GRACE IS SUAVE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Jobson 529272 1/072

 13 DASHING MARY 3 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/070
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 1 ASTON MEKONG 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 5P 3P 2/1/1K. Brennan 522311 15/6266
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 1 MS VUITTON 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R12, Y 3Y 5P 1Y 3/1/1P. Roderick 517386 12/8270
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 1 LANSDOWNE BOY Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 2P M/1B. Dwyer 536376 0/0134

 2 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 529276 0/0106

 3 EQUIVALENCE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1K. Heuston 531049 0/0134

 4 LOLA BUTTON 1 First start M/1K. Barrass 531368 0/00

 5 BLUE BELIEVER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 5Y 8P 6Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/064

 6 TUESDAY ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 7P 4P M/1H. Hanson 533373 0/048

 7 MISSILE MISTY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7Y M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/044
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 1 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R2, P 7P 8C 1P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 9/5201
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